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Property Description

Discover the luxurious 1 BHK Service Apartments offered by Corporate Housing in Kharadi,
Pune. Spanning across these apartments are perfect for business travelers, company guest
houses, or long-term project stays. Each bedroom provides a comfortable experience with a
Queen/King size bed, attached bathroom, fully equipped kitchen, separate living room with
sofa seating, and dining table. Enjoy amenities such as LED TV, Wi-Fi, daily housekeeping,
linen change, and the convenience of a part-time cook. These apartments serve as an

excellent alternative to expensive hotels for IT project professionals seeking long-term

corporate stays.

Room Types

1 Bedroom Apartment

Room Type
Number of Units
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Tax Details

Amenities

NA

2 Bedroom Apartment

Room Type
Number of Units
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Tax Details

Amenities

NA

1 Bedroom Apartment
2
1
1
5

Tea & Coffee Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Sofa,
Air Conditioner, Induction, Television, Wardrobe /
Closet, Kitchenette

2 Bedroom Apartment
2

2

2

18

Tea & Coffee Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Sofa,
Air Conditioner, Induction, Television, Wardrobe /
Closet, Kitchenette
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Amenities

Power Backup, On-Site Parking, Front Desk, WI-FI, Lift, Security
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